P100 Series | DHI-TF-P100
DHI-TF-P100
P100 microSD Memory Card
  System Overview
Transfer data in megabyte, watch monitoring videos and movies, play
games, enjoy vlogs, listen to Hi-Fi music, and send files without worrying
about the lack of capacity. High speed brings happiness.

*The speed data comes from the laboratory of Zhejiang Huayixin Technology Co., Ltd.,
and the actual performance may be different due to equipment differences.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
P100 Memory Card
DHI-TF-P100/32GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/32GB
DHI-TF-P100/64GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/64GB
DHI-TF-P100/128GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/128GB
DHI-TF-P100/256GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/256GB
DHI-TF-P100/512GB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/512GB
DHI-TF-P100/1TB MicroSD Memory Card DHI-TF-P100/1TB
15.0 [0.59]
11
.0
[0
.4
3]
9.
8
[0
.3
9]
6.2 [0.24]
8.0 [0.32]
10.0 [0.39]
10
.4
[0
.4
1]
0.
8
[0
.0
3]
1.
0
[0
.0
4]
135.0
135.0
Dimensions (mm[inch])
P100 Series | DHI-TF-P100
Rev 005.000 © 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.